POWER TRANSMISSION

Primary reduction
Gear ratio, 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Final reduction
ELECTRICAL
Battery
Generator
LIGHTS

Headlight (HIGH/LOW)
Tail/stoplight
Turn signal light Front

Rear

Instrument lights

Neutral indicator light
Turn signal indicator light
High beam indicator light
Qil pressure warning light
Side stand indicator light
Position light

FUSE
92

1.9393
2.8461
2.0625
1.6315
1.3333
1.1538
1.0357
2.6875

12V-10AH
0.374 kw/5,000 min~! (rpm)

12V—60/55W

12V 5W/21W x 2

12V 21W (Except U Type)
12V 23W (U Type)

12V 21W (Except U Type)
12V 23W (U Type)
12V—-1.7W x 4
12V—-3.4W

12V—3.4W x 2
12V-3.4W

12V—-3.4W

12V—-3.4W

12V—5W (Except SP, AR)
12V—5W x 2 (SP, AR)

10A, 20A
30A (Main fuse)



