POWER TRANSMISSION

PUWER IRANSM	1991ON	
Primary reduction		1.9393
Gear ratio, 1st		2.8461
2nd		2.0625
3rd		1.6315
4th		1.3333
5th 6th		1.1538 1.0357
Final reduction		2.6875
ELECTRICAL		21007.0
		12V-10AH
Battery Generator		
		$0.374 \text{ kw/5,000 min}^{-1} \text{ (rpm)}$
LIGHTS		
Headlight (HIGH/)	LOW)	12V-60/55W
Tail/stoplight		12V 5W/21W x 2
Turn signal light	Front	12V 21W (Except U Type)
	-	12V 23W (U Type)
	Rear	12V 21W (Except U Type)
T		12V 23W (U Type)
Instrument lights		$12V - 1.7W \times 4$
Neutral indicator light		12V-3.4W 12V-3.4W x 2
Turn signal indicator light High beam indicator light		12V-3.4W X Z 12V-3.4W
Oil pressure warning light		12V-3.4W 12V-3.4W
Side stand indicate		12V-3.4W
Position light		12V-5W (Except SP, AR)
		12V-5W x 2 (SP, AR)
FUSE		10A, 20A
92		30A (Main fuse)